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P R O D U C T S  B Y  
J J  M O R G A N  C O M P A N Y

MEETING YOUR HVAC NEEDS WITH QUALITY PRODUCTS SINCE 1960

| frigidaire.com

| millerac.com

| intertherm.net

| maytag.com

| gibsonhvac.com

| airtemp.com

MN | 3.24Commercial Residential Residential / Commercial

JOHN J. MORGAN COMPANY | JJMORGAN.COM

| Unit Heaters, Infrared, and Indirect Fired Engineered Products| reznorhvac.com

| Commercial and Industrial Air Doors | marsair.com/air-curtain-101

| Wall Mount Heating and Air Conditioning | bardhvac.com

| Outdoor Infrared Heaters with SmartHeat™ Technology | bromic.com

| CO, NO2 and Gas Detection Systems| critical-environment.com

| DX and Water Air Handlers and Coils | magicaire.com

| Electric Heating Products | markel-products.com

| Through-the-Wall Air Handlers and Coils | nationalcomfortproducts.com

| Direct or Indirect Fired Make-Up Air and Exhaust Systems  & DOAS | thermotek.com

| Direct and Indirect Fired Make-Up Heaters | titan-air.com

| Direct and Indirect Fired and Custom Make-Up Air Units  & DOAS | icewestern.com

| Residential and Manufactured Housing HVAC Equipment | nortekhvac.com

| Commercial DOAS Equipment | nexgendoas.com

| Inverter Packaged and Split Multi-Family and Residential Units | multimfg-usa.com

| Custom and Vacuum Infrared Systems | advancedradiantsystems.com

| Whole  Building Air Purification | plasma-air.com

| Top-Grade Industrial Blowers for Diverse Needs | peerlessblowers.com
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C O N T A C T
J J  M O R G A N  C O M P A N Y

MEETING YOUR HVAC NEEDS WITH QUALITY PRODUCTS SINCE 1960

JOHN J. MORGAN COMPANY | JJMORGAN.COM

SALES

Tom Morgan  |  tom.morgan@jjmorgan.com  |  651.303.6027
Western Wisconson, Southern Minnesota & Iowa

Tom Lyle  |  tom.lyle@jjmorgan.com  |  816.260.7360
Kansas City, MO Office

Angie Brew  |  angie.brew@jjmorgan.com  |  651.698.0089

Mike Kaskie  |  mike.kaskie@jjmorgan.com  |  605.366.5910
Sioux Falls, SD Office

SUPPORT

Mike Malone, P.E.  |  mike.malone@jjmorgan.com  |  605.381.4155
HVAC Systems Engineer, Engineer Specialist

Lynn Hogan  |  lynn.hogan@jjmorgan.com  |  651.698.0089
Customer Service, Invoicing & AP / AR

Sadie Kappelhoff  |  sadie.kappelhoff@jjmorgan.com  |  651.698.0089
Customer Service & Order Entry / Status

Doug Swanson  |  doug.swanson@jjmorgan.com  |  651.698.0089
Service Manager, Tech Support & Factory Start-ups

Pat McGuire  |  pat.mcguire@jjmorgan.com  |  651.698.0089
Plan & Spec

Inside / Outside Sales & Support

North Dakota, South Dakota & Nebraska

Inside Sales & Support, Kansas, Missouri & Oklahoma

Chris Morgan  |  chris.morgan@jjmorgan.com  |  651.698.0089
Inside / Outside Sales & Support, Product Training 

Brady Zimmerman | brady.zimmerman@jjmorgan.com  |  402.813.6189
Kansas City, MO Office
Kansas, Missouri & Oklahoma

Mike Morgan  |  mike.morgan@jjmorgan.com  |  651.303.6026
Twin Cities & Eastern North Dakota
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